
From To

167000 1 167000 FULLY PAID 13-03-2019 10-04-2022 DEMAT

345990 167001 512990 FULLY PAID 13-03-2019 10-04-2020 DEMAT

13010 512991 526000 FULLY PAID 13-03-2019 10-04-2020 PHYSICAL

100 526001 526100 FULLY PAID 13-03-2019 10-04-2020 DEMAT

600 526101 526700 FULLY PAID 13-03-2019 10-04-2020 PHYSICAL

993790 526701 1520490 FULLY PAID 13-03-2019 10-04-2022 DEMAT

341000 1520491 1861490 FULLY PAID 13-03-2019 10-04-2020 DEMAT

267210 1861491 2128700 FULLY PAID 13-03-2019 10-04-2022 DEMAT

702000 2128701 2830700 FULLY PAID 13-03-2019 10-04-2020 DEMAT

100 2830701 2830800 FULLY PAID 13-03-2019 10-04-2020 PHYSICAL

773940 2830801 3604740 FULLY PAID 13-03-2019 10-04-2020 DEMAT

78060 3604741 3682800 FULLY PAID 13-03-2019 10-04-2020 PHYSICAL

600 3682801 3683400 FULLY PAID 13-03-2019 10-04-2020 DEMAT

9600 3683401 3693000 FULLY PAID 13-03-2019 10-04-2020 PHYSICAL

1196977 3693001 4889977 FULLY PAID 13-03-2019 10-04-2020 DEMAT

32690 4889978 4922667 FULLY PAID 13-03-2019 10-04-2020 PHYSICAL

233 4922668 4922900 FULLY PAID 13-03-2019 10-04-2020 DEMAT

10794 4922901 4933694 FULLY PAID 13-03-2019 10-04-2020 PHYSICAL

100 4933695 4933794 FULLY PAID 13-03-2019 10-04-2020 DEMAT

1300 4933795 4935094 FULLY PAID 13-03-2019 10-04-2020 PHYSICAL

100 4935095 4935194 FULLY PAID 13-03-2019 10-04-2020 DEMAT

100 4935195 4935294 FULLY PAID 13-03-2019 10-04-2020 PHYSICAL

100 4935295 4935394 FULLY PAID 13-03-2019 10-04-2020 DEMAT

300 4935395 4935694 FULLY PAID 13-03-2019 10-04-2020 PHYSICAL

100 4935695 4935794 FULLY PAID 13-03-2019 10-04-2020 DEMAT

200 4935795 4935994 FULLY PAID 13-03-2019 10-04-2020 PHYSICAL

100 4935995 4936094 FULLY PAID 13-03-2019 10-04-2020 DEMAT

1750 4936095 4937844 FULLY PAID 13-03-2019 10-04-2020 PHYSICAL

350 4937845 4938194 FULLY PAID 13-03-2019 10-04-2020 DEMAT

1300 4938195 4939494 FULLY PAID 13-03-2019 10-04-2020 PHYSICAL

200 4939495 4939694 FULLY PAID 13-03-2019 10-04-2020 DEMAT

400 4939695 4940094 FULLY PAID 13-03-2019 10-04-2020 PHYSICAL

2120000 4940095 7060094 FREE FREE FREE FREE

7060094 Total
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